Bus

Bus B B24 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gais, Bahnhof — Altstatten SG, Stadt Gais, Bahnhof — Altstatten SG, Stadt
7 stops Monday 19:24
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:24
Gais, Bahnhof

Wednesday 19:24
Hebrig, Bahnhof

Thursday 19:24
Schachen (Gais), Bahnhof

Friday 19:24
Rietli, Bahnhof
Stoss AR, Bahnhof Saturday 19:24
Kreuzstrasse, Bahnhof Sunday 19:24
Altstatten SG, Stadt

Route info

Direction: Gais, Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

Brsegg ) fenetobel Schachen

Reute

¥ gl Wald AR
» Sp?ighar »

Trogen

n

Ober-Lichingen

Lachingen /

r

= ttenSG
Buhler i
{
\
X
Hinterforst \
13
3
" 1
Appenzell Meistersrite Eichberg
A

A

b
Eggerstanden
enzell 1
)

| & OpenStreetMap contributors
Steineoa Mharriat G

Bp_pu BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1536037350
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1536037350
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1536037350

Direction
Gais, Bahnhof — Altstatten SG, Stadt

7 stops

Open route schedule

Gais, Bahnhof

Hebrig, Bahnhof

Schachen (Gais), Bahnhof

Rietli, Bahnhof

Stoss AR, Bahnhof

Kreuzstrasse, Bahnhof

Altstatten SG, Stadt

Route schedule
Gais, Bahnhof — Altstatten SG, Stadt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gais, Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

20:24

20:24

20:24

20:24

20:24

20:24

20:24


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1536037350

Direction Route schedule

Altstatten SG, Stadt — Gais, Bahnhof Altstatten SG, Stadt — Gais, Bahnhof
7 stops Monday 19:59-20:59
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:59-20:59
Altstatten SG, Stadt

Wednesday 19:59-20:59
Kreuzstrasse, Bahnhof

Thursday 19:59-20:59
Stoss AR, Bahnhof

Friday 19:59-20:59
Rietli, Bahnhof
Schachen (Gais), Bahnhof Saturday 19:59-20:59
Hebrig, Bahnhof Sunday 19:59-20:59
Gais, Bahnhof

Route info

Direction: Altstatten SG, Stadt
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Appenzell

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-1536037350

